Purulia, West Bengal, PIN CODE - 723\52.
(Submission of Bid through online only)

sl.
No

Name of the work

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF RTD

Transmitters (Make: M-system Co.

Ltd., Japan) for 4 x 225 MW PPSP Power
House, WBSEDCL.

Estimated Amount
(Rs.) excluding

GST.

INR 6,42,000 /-
(Rupees Six Lakhs

and Forty Two

Thousand anly)

Earnest Money
Deposit (EMD)

tNR 12,840/-
(Rupees Twelve
Thousand Eight

Hundred and Forty
Only)

Tender
fee

NIL
Rs.

t

Intending bidCer should download the tender documents from the website https://wbtenders.gov.in directly
with the help of his Digital signature Cer'tificate. Necessary Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) should be paid in
full through online mode only as mention at Instructions to Bidders.